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1205 SW BOBCAT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,769 109.2700 122.38 216,490 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1450

BAS 1,450 100 1,450 115,343

FGR 580 55 319 25,375

2,030 1,769 140,718

BAS= W50 FGR= W20 S29 E20 N29$ S29 E50 N29$.

BAS
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29

50

29FGR

20

29

20

29

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 8,500

7 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

18,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.06 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 14,000.00 11,200.00 23,072


